TAXI PRICE LIST

4 SEATER VEHICLE | 8 SEATER VEHICLE | 16 SEATER VEHICLE
Per Trip Per Trip Per Trip

GLOUCESTER - BUS/RAIL £60 £75 £110
HEREFORD - BUS/RAIL £25 £30 £50
ROSS ON WYE £35 £45 £60
BRISTOL £110 £150 £225
BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT £110 £140 £215
BIRMINGHAM - CITY £120 £145 £230
CARDIFF £110 £150 £225
HEATHROW AIRPORT £165 £210 £375
LONDON £225 £265 £415

If more than one person books for a similar time, Blue Line will group you together to save costs.

If you wish to travel alone, please tell Blue Line at the time of booking.

Blue Line Travel, Hereford:
Tel: 0143234 34 35
E-mail: text@blueline-taxis.co.uk

EXTRA TRAVEL INFORMATION from BLUE LINE:

e The above prices are based on travelling direct from or to Dhamma Dipa, Pencoyd, Hereford HR2

8NG.

e The above prices are based on travelling between 05:00am and 00:00 (midnight) — Please contact us

direct

e for a special fixed price outside these hours.

e Any waiting time will be charged at £15.00 per hour.

e Any Congestion or Toll charges are not included in the above prices and will be charged accordingly.

e Car parking is included in the above on all flights arriving on time. If the flight is delayed or late extra
car parking charges will be the responsibility of the Passenger(s) or Company.

e Please contact me/us direct for your ‘Special Fixed price’ for any destination that isn’t listed above

oranywhere in the UK.

e  We can supply Executive Travel, Spacious Saloon Vehicles, MPV, Minibuses, Coaches and UK

CourierService (same day specialists).

e Any Credit / Debit card transactions will incur a 3% surcharge on top of the above fixed prices.

e The above prices may increase if travelling on certain days over the Christmas period. i.e. Christmas

Day —Please contact Blue Line for confirmation.



